Bonnie And Clyde 2023 - 2023-12-30

Match Results - Classic

Place
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Name

Zvérina, David
Kala, Jakub
Prazsky, Reinhard
Aslan, Tarik
Fischer, Manfred
Kéacha, Rudolf

Match Results - Open

Place
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11
12
13

Name

Reiter, Gerald
Novotn4d, Natalie
Horinek, Milos
Novotny, Martin
Novotny, Jaroslav
Seveik, Jan
Bures, Vitezslav
Wagner, Harald
Aigner, Michael
Aigner, Edeltraut
Zacek, Milan
Jahoda, Michal
Capka, Ladislav

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place
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Name

Sudek, Lukas
Slavik, Daniel
Cimburek, Lukas
Synek, Milos
Vacko, Robert
Dvorak, Petr
Adam, Michal
Valasik, Petr
Bouda, Lukas
Ladisich, Robert
Svoboda, Jifi
Kastl, Christoph
Tiefenbach, Martin
Radkovi¢, Michal
Kubac, Vitézslav
Stahl, Robert
Vadura, Petr
Matysek, Jaroslav
Fiala, Rostislav
Durda, Miroslav
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Rataj, Jan

Plzak, Jifi

Plzak, Jan
Hampel, Christof
Ladic¢, Tibor
Elstner, Marek
Rohrenbacher, Michael
Kucera, Peter
Zalejska, Draha

No.

DAWS

KALIC
RUESSELBAER
KOPROLYT
FRED

RUDYK

No.

NOBODY1
NATALIEO2
MILOS
NZOOM
SLAVEK73
SEVCAJAN
WIKING
HARRY
MICHAEL
TRAUDE
MAJLO
MICHALBERRY
BULIS

No.

LUKASS
DANNY
CIMBY
UFO

VARO

PDS

ADIS
VALDA
LUKOSLAV
TRIGGERFINGER
BOB156
KASTELLO
TIFA
4AMIKE
JESUS
STEELBOB
VARMAN
MATYSEK
ROFI
DURDA
ROZA

BIG
KRAVATA
PLZINO
KUNGFUSTOFFL
TIBI
ALBERTCZ
MR79
KUKO
DRZA

Class
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PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
pPCCO
PCCO
pPCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
pPCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Senior

Category

Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Lady

Match
Pts
786.0212
770.1929
534.9597
460.7125
458.0207
427.6842

Match
Pts
801.2965
741.9450
720.6622
699.3423
687.0848
635.8592
598.3892
565.8558
550.2209
515.0266
428.7519
414.2756
306.7125

Match
Pts
7741169
721.4927
701.6966
673.9239
614.2380
609.7254
593.7071
592.7042
588.6037
576.5750
572.5653
570.2123
569.5502
568.6719
565.2774
557.4085
541.8634
537.7028
522.9822
520.8714
516.2949
514.2225
504.7797
498.3100
488.8375
487.6984
486.9861
472.9551
469.7523
459.3769

Match %

100.0000 %
97.9863 %
68.0592 %
58.6132 %
58.2708 %
54.4113 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.5931 %
89.9370 %
87.2763 %
85.7466 %
79.3538 %
74.6776 %
70.6175 %
68.6663 %
64.2742 %
53.5073 %
51.7007 %
38.2770 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.2020 %
90.6448 %
87.0571 %
79.3469 %
78.7640 %
76.6948 %
76.5652 %
76.0355 %
74.4816 %
73.9637 %
73.6597 %
73.5742 %
73.4607 %
73.0222 %
72.0057 %
69.9976 %
69.4602 %
67.5586 %
67.2859 %
66.6947 %
66.4270 %
65.2072 %
64.3714 %
63.1478 %
63.0006 %
62.9086 %
61.0961 %
60.6823 %
59.3421 %

Region

CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE

Region

AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Valasik, Ctirad
Pospisil, Jifi
Horackova, Anna
Fiala, Jan

Bulit, Josef
Kruspel, Martin
Smrcka, Marek
Kerber, Gerhard
Ladisich, Sonja
Fiala jr., Jan

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Marx, Jakub
Liehne, Jan
Balej, Zdenék
Kiihtreiber, Karel
Frinta, Petr
Gabriel, Jifi
Stepan, Dominik
Skop, Ctirad
SAMALIK, Josef
Lengauer, Timo
Véna, Jindrich
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Stépanova, Martina
Rajman, Jifi
Merkl, Alexandra
Korecky, Jan-ml
Polach, Josef
Panek, Ales
Slavik, Jan
Reiter, Céline
Slavik, Teodor
Sched|, Thomas
Polachova, Lucie
Fojtik, Milos
Vana, Jindra
Langr, Ondrej

RADAV
POSPA
HABRA
AMALKA
PEPOS
MATL
GOUZR

GERI
NOBODYCAT
HNUP

No.

KUBIK
SGT
1ZED
KODL
PETRF
CYNIK
DST
CITIN
CHOSE
HONEYBAGDER
SWAN
HP
HARRYATOR
RUZENKA
RAJMAN
ASJM
VEJBEJ
JOSE
ALPA
SLAVI
MERRY
TEODOR
GEIER
LUCY
MILO
TATKA
LANGO

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Sporik, Jan
Pavelka, Tomas
Vomela, Lukas
Koudelka, Dan
Navratil, Martin
Klusdak, Ladislav
Sliva, Tomas
Hummer, Martin
Novotny, Robert
Dolezal, Philipp
Ritter, Jakob
Kraus, Jan
Kohout, Pavel
Stadler, Robert
Brazda, Robert
Micka, Ludék
Smid, Radek
Brugger, Stephan

No.

JOHNNY188
POTAPEC
LUKIPSC
VLKNTB

TOPS

LADAKLU

SLIVO
SERGANTMAJOR
ROBERTO09
PHILRANGE
DARKKNIGHT
HONZASHOOTER
STOZAR
ROBERTSTADLER
ROBO

LUDMIL

RADAR

STEPH11
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PO
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PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Junior
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Category

Senior
Senior

Lady
Senior
Lady
Junior
Senior

Lady

Senior
Lady

Senior

Category

Junior

Junior

Senior
Senior

Senior

427.2537
425.4333
423.0774
420.7835
408.5366
388.8266
384.9675
339.4747
323.6566
299.6803

Match
Pts
803.0176
768.1401
712.9406
703.7257
677.8552
666.7761
636.8743
596.3593
578.8603
568.7710
563.9751
560.7803
556.5783
519.6602
484.7209
470.3751
466.9474
465.9073
465.4531
449.1459
448.7317
446.1743
420.7950
404.6236
400.1597
380.7689
304.8215

Match
Pts
740.1614
737.0350
709.6168
708.3997
704.2052
690.0981
687.6085
683.3006
676.1373
664.7371
640.1275
612.5381
604.3246
579.4416
575.9380
566.8744
563.3028
521.2125

55.1924 %
54.9572 %
54.6529 %
54.3566 %
52.7745 %
50.2284 %
49.7299 %
43.8532 %
41.8098 %
38.7125 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.6567 %
88.7827 %
87.6352 %
84.4135 %
83.0338 %
79.3101 %
74.2648 %
72.0856 %
70.8292 %
70.2320 %
69.8341 %
69.3108 %
64.7134 %
60.3624 %
58.5759 %
58.1491 %
58.0196 %
57.9630 %
55.9323 %
55.8807 %
55.5622 %
52.4017 %
50.3879 %
49.8320 %
47.4173 %
37.9595 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.5776 %
95.8733 %
95.7088 %
95.1421 %
93.2362 %
92.8998 %
92.3178 %
91.3500 %
89.8097 %
86.4849 %
82.7574 %
81.6477 %
78.2858 %
77.8125 %
76.5879 %
76.1054 %
70.4188 %

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT



19
20
21
22
23
24

Piller, Wolfgang
SliveCka, Zdenék
Boehm, Ronnie
Rehdk, Michael
Griessner, Wolfgang
Wagner, Ulrike

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.30 Lenovo) at 2023-12-30 13:17 +0100

Name

Liehne, Zdenék
Samek, Petr
Ulreich, Rainer
Benesch, Thomas
Novotny, Zdenék
Hruby, Martin
Véclavik, Jaroslav
Habrdle, Oto
Klimes, Pavel
Hudecek, FrantiSek
David, Jaroslav
Hladik, Ondrej
Jarco, Barbara
Korecky, Jan
Entler, Tomas
Steiner, Petr
Marek, Jifi
Kamtner, Marina

Svadlakova, Miroslava

Koudelka, Petr
Jeklova, Eva

MADEYE

ZDENNY
RONNIEROLLETOR
MR63

LOBOMALO

ULLI

No.

PANUCITEL
SMAS

RMU
SUPERKAWUMM
FRANZDORF
MATAK
JARYN
STARKI
PALDA
HUDINY
VIDIAS
ONDREJHLADIK
REDD

CMK

L79

PETR12
AJIMA

ARIA
MURENA
KOUDY
JEKLOVA
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Senior
Lady

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Senior
Lady
Lady

Lady

500.3657
499.1439
475.1622
465.4905
400.2595
266.3010

Match
Pts
830.0000
673.8937
667.3315
655.9831
647.6747
641.6706
582.2740
581.5121
558.7212
528.8330
518.8937
477.2882
467.1843
462.4203
429.9748
413.5573
374.0083
352.4035
336.4352
321.9657
11.8294

67.6022 %
67.4372 %
64.1971 %
62.8904 %
54.0773 %
35.9788 %

Match %

100.0000 %
81.1920 %
80.4014 %
79.0341 %
78.0331 %
77.3097 %
70.1535 %
70.0617 %
67.3158 %
63.7148 %
62.5173 %
57.5046 %
56.2873 %
55.7133 %
51.8042 %
49.8262 %
45.0612 %
42.4583 %
40.5344 %
38.7910 %

1.4252 %

AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT

Region

CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE



